General information about company

Scrip code 541741

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE401201019

Name of the company TINNA TRADE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lf'cromoter 10 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
Group
(B) Public 4771 2243403 2243403 |26.19 2243403 2243403 | 26.19
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4781 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 73.81 6321347
Group
B) Public 26.19 1589695
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7911042




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of V()til’lg Rights held in
fulfy Partly | No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | ©ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ? ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : asa%
) (I shares equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held | (VD) (V)+ a % of Total i
Iv) v VI A+BHC2 eg: X egiy Voting
V) VD |( ) rightt
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) iﬁ‘gf&i;ﬁigﬁfy“ 10 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
(Slu)b—Total (A) 10 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(09 Institutions
Central
(2) ggzzﬂﬁzﬂzs;‘“e 1 28200 28200 |033 28200 28200 | 033
President of India
(Szu)b-Total (B) 1 28200 28200 0.33 28200 28200 [0.33
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;':i‘gf];fg"lfs;imal 4701 908615 908615 | 10.61 908615 908615 |10.61
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 842786 842786 [9.84 842786 842786 |9.84
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) gzc?ftyh)er 65 463802 463802 |5.42 463802 463802 |5.42
(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 4770 2215203 2215203 | 25.86 2215203 2215203 | 25.86
Total Public
(S];I;‘ifg‘)’z‘li;‘ig 4771 2243403 2243403 | 26.19 2243403 2243403 | 26.19
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 4781 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 4781 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 73.81 6321347
Sub-Total (A) 73.81 6321347
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.81 6321347
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2) 0.33 28200
Sub-Total (B) 033 28200
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 10.61 400807
(a(ii)) 9.84 842786
(e) 5.42 317902
Sub-Total (B) 25.86 1561495
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.19 1589695
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7911042
Total (A+B+C 100 7911042

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders

@

BHUPINDER KUMAR
SEKHRI(BHUPINDER
KUMAR SEKHRI
AND KAPIL HUF)

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI
(BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI AND
SONS HUF)

GAURAV
SEKHRI

SHOBHA
SEKHRI

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI

AARTI
SEKHRI

PUJA
SEKHRI

PAN (IT)

AAHHBS8826N

AAHHBS8827P

AAOPG3103G

AATPS1222M

AATPS6454P

AQOJPS4139K

AOQJPS4220H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

1511347

1828860

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

1511347

1828860

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

17.65

21.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

1511347

1828860

Class eg:y

Total

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

1511347

1828860

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.07

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

17.65

21.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

3.06

0.77

19.11

17.65

21.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

1511347

1828860

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHNAV SEKHRI

ARNAYV SEKHRI

ADITYA BRI1J SEKHRI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DDUPS7263F

DDUPS7277TH

DDUPS7278)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

300000

300000

6321347

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35

35

73.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Class eg:y

Total

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35

35

35

73.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35

3.5

3.5

73.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PADMAVATHI MANCHALA

SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADGPM5886K

AAAPMS8128K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

363000

663000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

300000

363000

663000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.24

7.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

363000

663000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

363000

663000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35

4.24

7.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

35

4.24

7.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

363000

663000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACA4221A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

35

30

65

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

291812

80030

383772

463802

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

291812

80030

383772

463802

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.41

0.93

4.48

5.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

291812

80030

383772

463802

Class eg:y

Total

291812

80030

383772

463802

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.41

0.93

4.48

5.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.41

0.93

448

5.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

291812

2630

315272

317902




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



