General information about company	
Scrip code	541741
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE401201019
Name of the company	TINNA TRADE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary \$	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares Receipts $(V)+(VI)$ $(V III)$ As a % of Class	(V)+(VI) $(VIII)$ As a % of	s $\frac{-(1V)^{+}}{(V)^{+}(VI)}$ (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
(B)	Public	4771	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4781	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	shareholder Outstanding Outstand	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I) s		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.81					6321347
(B)	Public				26.19					1589695
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7911042

r	Fable II - Staten	ient showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights ho irities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
В	Table III - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
Sub-Total (B) (2)		1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
(3)	Non-institutions			•					•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4701	908615			908615	10.61	908615		908615	10.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	842786			842786	9.84	842786		842786	9.84
(e)	Any Other (specify)	65	463802			463802	5.42	463802		463802	5.42
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4770	2215203			2215203	25.86	2215203		2215203	25.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4771	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26.19
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	the Non Pron	oter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		4781	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100
Total (A+B+C)		4781	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup		•	L
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.81					6321347
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.81					6321347
(2)	Foreign		•			•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.81					6321347
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(2)				0.33					28200
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.33					28200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				10.61					400807
(a(ii))				9.84					842786
(e)				5.42					317902
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.86					1561495
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.19					1589695
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7911042
Total (A+B+C)				100					7911042

		Individua	als/Hindu und	livided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI(BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI AND KAPIL HUF)	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI (BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI AND SONS HUF)	GAURAV SEKHRI	SHOBHA SEKHRI	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI	AARTI SEKHRI	PUJA SEKHRI
PAN (II)	AAHHB8826N	AAHHB8827P	AAOPG3103G	AATPS1222M	AATPS6454P	AOJPS4139K	AOJPS4220H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	1511347	1828860
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	1511347	1828860
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	17.65	21.35
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	1511347	1828860
Class eg:y							
Total	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	1511347	1828860
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	17.65	21.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	17.65	21.35
, ,	cked in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or otherwise of	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	1511347	1828860
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Name of the Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of fully paid	8 KRISHNAV SEKHRI DDUPS7263F 300000	9 ARNAV SEKHRI DDUPS7277H	10 ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) PAN (II) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. of Partly paid-	DDUPS7263F		ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI	Click here to go back
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-		DDUPS7277H		Cher here to go back
up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-	300000		DDUPS7278J	Total
		300000	300000	6321347
held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Voting R	lights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg:X	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Class eg:y				
Total	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Locked i	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares p	ledged or otherwise encumber	red (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	300000	300000	6321347

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders ho	lding nominal share capital in exc	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PADMAVATHI MANCHALA	SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADGPM5886K	AAAPM8128K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	363000	663000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	363000	663000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.5	4.24	7.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	300000	363000	663000
Class eg:y			
Total	300000	363000	663000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.5	4.24	7.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.5	4.24	7.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	363000	663000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACA4221A			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	35	30	65
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	291812	80030	383772	463802
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	291812	80030	383772	463802
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	0.93	4.48	5.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	291812	80030	383772	463802
Class eg:y				
Total	291812	80030	383772	463802
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.41	0.93	4.48	5.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	0.93	4.48	5.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	291812	2630	315272	317902

Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence